
LOT 13 HIGH POINTE S/D.

WD 1128-451, WD 1143-439, LE 121

COLUNGA GLENN G/COLUNGA SABRINA D
567 NW HIGH POINT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7570

20-3S-16-02202-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.00 1.00/

03/13/2025 MLU

02/07/2023 KS 1.12 46,750 0 0 46,750

STANDARD
3

416,515
68,253
46,750

531,518
138,236
393,282

HX HB VX 55,722
337,560
531,518

0

537,307

1399/1520 11/08/2019 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVELYN F COHEN AKA EV

GLENN G & SABRINA D

1213/2305 4/20/2011 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVELYN F COHEN (LIFE 

HEATHER GRAY & MART

2026
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39356 POOL 0 02/26/2020

39133 SFR 0 01/10/2020

2021HX Base Yr

567 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,180 124.4122 139.34 443,101 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2315

BAS 2,315 100 2,315 303,218

FGR 352 55 194 25,410

FGR 938 55 516 67,585

FOP 82 30 25 3,275

FOP 432 30 130 17,027

4,119 3,180 416,515

BAS= W16 S39 FGR= W31 S16 E5 S16 E13 S2 E13 N34$ S19 E9 S5
E18 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W1 N4 W7 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E7 S4 E14 N7 E6 N11
W3 N20 FOP= N12 W36 S12 E36$ W36 N25$ PTR=  E40 FGR= E11 N32
W11 S32$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,984.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 4,464

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 520.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 33,124

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 28,665

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

68,253

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 55,000.00 46,750.00 46,750


